
 

TERM DATES 2024/2025 
 
 
 
TRINITY TERM 2024 
 

Term begins Weekly boarders: Tuesday 16 April 2024, 18:30-19:00 
Day pupils: Wednesday 17 April 2024, 08:15-08:25 

Start of Exeat Friday 3 May 2024, 15:30 
End of Exeat Tuesday 7 May 2024, 08:15-08:25 
Half term Friday 24 May 2024, 15:30 to Monday 3 June 2024, 08:15-08:25 

 
Pre-Prep Celebration 
and Sports Day  

Friday 14 June 2024, 13:00-15:30 

Start of Exeat Friday 21 June 2024, 15:30 
End of Exeat Monday 24 June 2024, 08:15-08:25 
Speech/Sports Day Saturday 29 June 2024, 10:00-16:30 
Term ends Wednesday 3 July 2024, 12:30 

 
 
MICHAELMAS TERM 2024 
 

Term begins Weekly boarders: Tuesday 3 September 2024, 18:30-19:00 
Flexi-boarding and Day pupils: Wednesday 4 September 2023, 08:15-08:25 

Start of Exeat Friday 27 September 2024, 15:30 
End of Exeat Monday 30 September 2024, 08:15-08:25 
Half term Friday 18 October 2024, 15:30 to Monday 04 November 2024, 08:15-08:25 
Start of Exeat Friday 22 November 2024, 15:30 
End of Exeat Monday 25 November 2024, 08:15-08:25 
Term ends Friday 13 December 2024, 12:30 

 
 
LENT TERM 2025  
 

Term begins Weekly boarders: 7 January 2025, 18:30-19:00 
Flexi-boarding and Day pupils: 8 January 2025, 08:15-08:25 

Start of Exeat Friday 24 January 2025, 15:30 
End of Exeat Monday 27 January 2025, 08:15-08:25 
Half term Friday 14 February 2025, 15:30 to Monday 24 February, 08:15-08:25 
Start of Exeat Friday 14 March 2025, 15:30 
End of Exeat Monday 17 March 2025, 08:15-08:25 
Term ends Friday 28 March 2025, 12:30 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
TRINITY TERM 2025 (PROVISIONAL) 
 

Term begins Weekly boarders: Tuesday 22nd April 2025, 18:30-19:00  
Day pupils: Wednesday 23rd April 2025, 08:15-08:25 

Start of Exeat Friday 2nd May 2025, 15:30 
End of Exeat Tuesday 6th May 2025, 08:15-08:25 
Half term Friday 23rd May 2025, 15:30 to Monday 2nd June 2025, 08:15-08:25 
Pre-Prep Celebration 
and Sports Day  

Friday 13th June 2025, 13:00-15:30 

Start of Exeat Friday 13th June 2025, 15:30 
End of Exeat Monday 16th June 2025, 08:15-08:25 
Speech/Sports Day Saturday 28th June 2025 10:00-16:30 
Term ends Wednesday 2nd July 2025, 12:30 

 


